NPC 17-12 12 17 181 76 167 6.3
NPC 24-12 12 24 175 166 125 9.0
NPC 38-12 12 38 197 165 170 14.2
NUMAX - VRLA Battery Range for Standby and Cyclic Use
VRLA Sealed Rechargeable Batteries
61
Model Nominal Voltage Nominal Capacity Dimensions H Over Weight
(V) (20 hr) (Ah) L(mm) W ( m m ) Terminal (mm) Approx (Kg)
NP 1-6 6 1.0 51 42.5 54.5 0.25
NP 1.2-6 6 1.2 97 25 54.5 0.34
NP 2.8-6 6 2.8 134 34 64 0.60
NP 3-6 6 3.0 134 34 64 0.65
NP 4-6 6 4.0 70 47 105.5 0.85
NP  7-6 6 7.0 151 34 97.5 1.35
NP 10-6 6 10.0 151 50 97.5 1.93
NP 12-6 6 12.0 151 50 97.5 2.1
NP 0.8-12 12 0.8 96 25 61.5 0.35
NP 1.2-12 12 1.2 97 48 55 0.57
NP 2-12 12 2.0 150 20 89 0.7
NP 2.1-12 12 2.1 178 34 64 0.9
NP 2.3-12 12 2.3 178 34 64 0.94
NP 2.8-12 12 2.8 134 67 64 1.1
NP 3.2-12 12 3.2 134 67 64 1.17
NP 4-12 12 4 90 70 106 1.70
NP 6-12 12 6.0 151 65 98 2.4
NP 7-12 12 7 151 65 98 2.65
NP 12-12 12 12 151 98 97.5 4
NP 17-12 12 17 181 75 167 6.1
NP 18-12 12 18 180 76 167 6.2
NP 24-12 12 24.0 166 175 125 9
NP 26-12 12 26 166 125 175 9.3
NP 38-12 12 38.0 197 164 170 14.2
NP 65-12 12 65.0 350 166 174 22.8
YUASA NP Range - Vented Lead Acid Sealed Rechargeables
YUASA NPC Range - For Cyclic Application
6 Volt Type
FNC612 6 1.2 97 25 56 0.37
FNC640 6 4 70 48 106 0.83
FNC670 6 7 151 38 100 1.15
FNC6100 6 10 151 50 100 2.12
FNC6120 6 12 151 95 100 2.17
12 Volt Type
FNC1212 12 1.2 97 47 56 0.57
FNC1220 12 2 178 34 65 0.83
FNC1230 12 3 134 67 65 1.30
FNC1240 12 4 94 70 105 1.63
FNC1245 12 4.5 94 70 105 1.70
FNC1270 12 7 151 65 100 2.75
FNC1272 12 7.2 151 65 100 2.80
FNC12120 12 12 151 98 100 4.25
FNC12190 12 19 180 75 167 6.50
FNC12210 12 21 192 116 144 7.80
FNC12260 12 26 165 175 126 8.70
FNC12300 12 30 165 125 180 10.50
FNC12340 12 34 196 130 168 11.50
FNC12420 12 42 197 166 174 15.10
FNC12700 12 70 350 166 175 23.70
FNC12800 12 80 342 174 239 33.70
FNC121000H 12 100 342 174 239 35.00
FNC121000S 12 100 443 167 228 40.00
FNC121200 12 120 500 180 225 44.00
FNC121500 12 150 500 260 225 55.00
FNC122000 12 200 500 260 225 68.00